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POLICIES AND PROCEDURES

Board of Trustees
The Board of Trustees is the governing body of The Evergreen State College. The board is made up of eight members 
appointed by the governor. Seven of the members serve six-year terms. The eighth member, a student, serves a one-year 
term.

Policies
Board of Trustees By-Laws (../policy/bylaws)

Delegation of Authority - Board Policy (http://www.evergreen.edu/policies/docs/delegation2005.pdf) /policies/docs/delegation2005.pdf

Policy #01 Mission Statement (../policy/missionstatement)

Policy #02 Presidential Limitations (../policy/presidentiallimitations)

Policy #03 Board-President Relationship (../policy/boardpresidentrelationship)

Policy #04 Statement of Board Process (../policy/statementofboardprocess)

Policy #05 Presidential Evaluation (../policy/presidentialevaluation)

Policy #06 Tuition Policy Statement (../policy/tuitionpolicy)

Policy #07 Emeritus Status (../policy/emeritusstatus)

Policy #08 Establishment of a Commissioned Campus Police Force (Resolution No. 92-5) (../policy/establishmentcampuspoliceforce)

Policy #09 Guidelines Governing Establishment and Funding of Programs Supported by Service and Activities Fees

(../policy/guidelinesgoverningserviceandactivitiesfees)

Policy #10 Retired Faculty Reemployment Policy and Procedures (../policy/retiredfacultyreemployment)

Policy #11 Diversity Statement (../policy/diversitystatement)

Policy #12 Strikes (Resolution No. 79-1) (../policy/strikes)
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